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BE 43 2,899,245 371,458 3,270,703 0 3,270,703 0 3,270,703
44 1,317,000 239,000 1,556,000 3,500,000 5,056,000 0 8,326,703
45 2,043,800 510,028 2,553,828 3,500,000 6,053,828 0 14,380,531
46 3,341,500 40,718 3,382,218 3,500,000 6,882,218 0 21,262,749
47 1,398,400 471,600 1,870,000 0 1,870,000 0 23,132,749
48 2,730,040 132,000 2,862,040 2,000,000 4,862,040 0 27,994,789
49 3,469,210 141,000 3,610,210 3,000,000 6,610,210 0 34,604,999
50 3,814,350 177,650 3,992,000 3,000,000 6,992,000 0 41,596,999
51 4,007,600 14,162 4,021,762 0 4,021,762 0 45,618,761
b2 4,622,000 0 4,622,000 0 4,622,000 0 50,240,761
53 4,423,670 0 4,423,670 0 4,423,670 0 54,664,431
54 4,349,730 0 4,349,730 0 4,349,730 0 59,014,161
55 3,943,200 0 3,943,200 0 3,943,200 0 62,957,361
56 3,670,900 0 3,670,900 0 3,670,900 0 66,628,261
57 3,537,600 6,300,000 9,837,600 0 9,837,600 0 76,465,861
58 3,476,400 2,000,000 5,476,400 0 5,476,400 0 81,942,261
59 3,266,400 2,000,000 5,266,400 0 5,266,400 0 87,208,661
60 2,886,400 3,000,000 5,886,400 0 5,886,400 0 93,095,061
61 3,318,800 1,000,000 4,318,800 0 4,318,800 0 97,413,861
62 3,073,200 0 3,073,200 0 3,073,200 0 100,487,061
63 3,115,200 0 3,115,200 0 3,115,200 0 103,602,261
o1 3,022,400 0 3,022,400 0 3,022,400 0 106,624,661
2 3,017,600 2,000,000 5,017,600 0 5,017,600 0 111,642,261
3 2,936,400 2,000,000 4,936,400 0 4,936,400 0 116,578,661
4 2,813,600 1,000,000 3,813,600 0 3,813,600 0 120,392,261
5 2,726,800 0 2,726,800 0 2,726,800 0 123,119,061
6 2,602,800 0 2,602,800 0 2,602,800 0 125,721,861
T 2,558,800 0 2,558,800 0 2,558,800 2,000,000 126,280,661
8 4,307,400 0 4,307,400 0 4,307,400 4,000,000 126,588,061
9 2,428,800 0 2,428,800 0 2,428,800 1,000,000 128,016,861
10 2,386,800 0 2,386,800 0 2,386,800 0 130,403,661
11 2,274,400 0 2,274,400 0 2,274,400 0 132,678,061
12 2,271,200 0 2,271,200 0 2,271,200 1,000,000 133,949,261
13 2,201,200 0 2,201,200 0 2,201,200 0 136,150,461
14 2,132,800 0 2,132,800 0 2,132,800 1,000,000 137,283,261
15 2,105,600 0 2,105,600 0 2,105,600 3,000,000 136,388,861
16 2,083,600 0 2,083,600 0 2,083,600 2,000,000 136,472,461
17 2,071,600 0 2,071,600 0 2,071,600 1,689,333 136,854,728
18 2,047,600 2,000,000 4,047,600 0 4,047,600 0 140,902,328
19 2,044,000 0 2,044,000 0 2,044,000 0 142,546,328
20 1,920,800 13,242 1,934,042 0 1,934,042 0 144,880,370
21 1,781,200 0 1,781,200 0 1,781,200 117,000 146,544,570
22 1,891,600 0 1,891,600 0 1,891,600 0 148,436,170
23 1,721,600 0 1,721,600 0 1,721,600 15,500,000 134,657,770
24 1,870,400 0 1,870,400 0 1,870,400 4,000,000 132,528,170
25 1,716,800 0 1,716,800 0 1,716,800 4,000,000 130,244,970
26 1,970,400 0 1,970,400 0 1,970,400 4,200,000 128,015,370
27 1,846,400 0 1,846,400 0 1,846,400 2,800,000 127,061,770
28 1,809,600 1,809,600 1,809,600 3,300,000 125,571,370




